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GOLF CLUB

Greens Aerification & Over Seed Rate Schedule

*Course Closed — Monday - Wednesday, October 23 - 25, 2017
Range Closed — Monday, October 23" — Thursday, November 16"
Car Path Only — NO EXCEPTIONS!!

Greens Aerification and Over Seeding will begin on Monday, October 23!

Special “Greens Aerification/ Over Seeding” rates will be in effect Thursday,
October 26",

Daylight Savings ends Sunday, November 5" at 2 am — Move clocks back 1
hour. Thank you for your understanding and we will see you at the Creek!

Thursday, October 26, 2017 — Thursday, November 16, 2017

“*Regular Rates will be in effect starting Friday, November 17", 2017!

Monday — Friday Saturday & Sunday
General Public (before 12 pm) $70.00 General Public (before 12 pm) $90.00
Creek Card (before 12 pm) $50.00 Creek Card (before 12 pm) $70.00
General Public (after 12 pm) $50.00 General Public (after 12 pm) $70.00
Creek Card (after 12 pm) $40.00 Creek Card (after 12 pm) $55.00
Seniors $50.00
Creek Card Seniors $40.00

Twilight - After 2pm

General Public $40.00

Creek Card $30.00




